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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 01/14/23            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2554.00, Rider count = 64         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.389, Placings =  5, Pool = $  893.90                      
     2D Time = 15.889, Placings = 14, Pool = $  766.20                      
     3D Time = 16.389, Placings = 11, Pool = $  510.80                      
     4D Time = 16.889, Placings = 20, Pool = $  383.10                      
                     Not Placed = 14                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.389 $357.56         Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   2nd 15.679 $268.17         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   3rd 15.711 $178.78         Stephanie Newman on Velma Kellie              
   4th 15.768 $ 89.39         Emma Pearson on Billy Billy BYO               
   5th 15.833                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.914 $306.48         Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   2nd 15.917 $229.86         Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
   3rd 15.957 $153.24         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   4th 15.966 $ 76.62         Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
   5th 16.078                 Prairie Robbins on Miss Valynx                
   6th 16.118                 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder            
   7th 16.129                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   8th 16.159                 Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
   9th 16.273                 Prairie Robbins on JM Famefullofcash          
  10th 16.275                 Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas            
  11th 16.312                 Gracie Pearson on Jets Honored Cash           
  12th 16.334                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  13th 16.364                 Stephanie Newman on Famous Golden Angel       
  14th 16.387                 Ava Petersen on Skips Dancin Bug              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.414 $204.32         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
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   2nd 16.418 $153.24         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   3rd 16.443 $102.16         Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
   4th 16.521 $ 51.08         Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   5th 16.523                 Reese Martin on Belles Silks                  
   6th 16.675                 Trista Richards on Buddy NR                   
   7th 16.687                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   8th 16.712                 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   9th 16.726                 Kinley Crow on Blue Bourbon Belle             
  10th 16.849                 Carley Cooper on Opie                         
  11th 16.873                 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        

                               4D Placings                                  

7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   1st 16.969 $153.24         Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60               
   2nd 17.096 $114.93         Mekenna Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket             
   3rd 17.116 $ 76.62         Lucy England on Mercys Reflection             
   4th 17.122 $ 38.31         Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
   5th 17.165                 Stephanie Newman on Jess Suprize Me           
   6th 17.245                 Helen Jurjens on Apollos First Fit            
   7th 17.254                 Kelly Jo Jett on None Like You                
   8th 17.326                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
   9th 17.377                 Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
  10th 17.730                 Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost               
  11th 17.806                 Shelby Jurjens on Reds The One                
  12th 17.854                 Mikiah Mermis on DMV Jaynes Belle             
  13th 18.115                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  14th 18.362                 Ava Petersen on Smokin Brite Chick            
  15th 18.647                 Christa Fagan on Jewel NR                     
  16th 19.351                 Bekah Fell on Jags Tough Leo                  
  17th 19.471                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  18th 20.030                 Deb Cox on Firewater Whiz                     
  19th 20.188                 Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
  20th 22.780                 Reese Martin on Train B Maggie                
N/T    400.000                Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
N/T    400.000                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
SCR    400.000                Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
N/T    400.000                Kris Van Wyk on Dual Star                     
N/T    415.974                Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
N/T    416.105                Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
N/T    416.306                Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
N/T    416.890                Maddy McGee on Karen                          
N/T    417.175                Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
N/T    417.224                Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Hot French Wranglers   
N/T    417.228                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
N/T    417.308                Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
N/T    421.534                Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
N/T    423.432                Mekenna Fisher on Qunicys Miss Ace            
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.389, Placings =  3, Pool = $  105.00                      
     2D Time = 15.889, Placings =  4, Pool = $   90.00                      
     3D Time = 16.389, Placings =  2, Pool = $   60.00                      
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     4D Time = 16.889, Placings =  5, Pool = $   45.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.389 $ 63.00              Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance         
   2nd 15.679 $ 42.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   3rd 15.833         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.914 $ 54.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   2nd 15.957 $ 36.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   3rd 16.118                      Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder       
   4th 16.334                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.418 $ 36.00              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   2nd 16.521 $ 24.00              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.969 $ 27.00              Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60          
   2nd 17.245 $ 18.00              Helen Jurjens on Apollos First Fit       
   3rd 17.254                      Kelly Jo Jett on None Like You           
   4th 17.377                      Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
   5th 20.188                      Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk       
N/T    415.974                     Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    90.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.165, Placings =  1, Pool = $   54.00                      
     2D Time = 18.165, Placings =  2, Pool = $   36.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.165 $ 54.00         Stephanie Newman on Jess Suprize Me           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.471 $ 36.00         Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
   2nd 20.188                 Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            

                                                                               
7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 7          

     1D Time = 15.711, Placings =  1, Pool = $  126.00                      
     2D Time = 16.211, Placings =  4, Pool = $   84.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.711 $126.00         Stephanie Newman on Velma Kellie              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.275 $ 50.40         Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas            
   2nd 16.364 $ 33.60         Stephanie Newman on Famous Golden Angel       
   3rd 16.414                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   4th 16.418                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    400.000                Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
N/T    416.890                Maddy McGee on Karen                          

Show Results for Triangle Cross LLC on 01/14/23 file:///C:/Users/bdbutterfield/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INet...

3 of 8 10/31/2024, 8:03 AM



7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 24         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.768, Placings =  7, Pool = $  240.00                      
     2D Time = 16.768, Placings =  4, Pool = $  144.00                      
     3D Time = 17.768, Placings =  6, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.768 $120.00              Emma Pearson on Billy Billy BYO          
   2nd 15.966 $ 72.00              Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
   3rd 16.129 $ 48.00              Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   4th 16.155                      Trista Richards on Buddy NR              
   5th 16.312                      Gracie Pearson on Jets Honored Cash      
   6th 16.523                      Reese Martin on Belles Silks             
   7th 16.687                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.849 $ 72.00              Carley Cooper on Opie                    
   2nd 16.873 $ 43.20              Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
   3rd 17.127 $ 28.80              Hallee Sheffield on RS Blue Pine Drifter 
   4th 17.629                      Kendall Baalman on Sammy NR              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.806 $ 48.00              Shelby Jurjens on Reds The One           
   2nd 17.897 $ 28.80              Reese Erbert on Dahlia                   
   3rd 18.732 $ 19.20              Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
   4th 18.812                      Hallee Sheffield on Twisted Black        
   5th 19.662                      Finley Schippers on Izzy                 
   6th 22.780                      Reese Martin on Train B Maggie           
N/T    400.000                     Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost          
N/T    400.000                     Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
N/T    416.890                     Maddy McGee on Karen                     
N/T    417.088                     Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
N/T    417.215                     Kaylee Roach on Jonny                    
N/T    417.228                     Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
N/T    421.534                     Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   364.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.258, Placings =  2, Pool = $  218.40                      
     2D Time = 21.758, Placings =  5, Pool = $  145.60                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.258 $120.12         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   2nd 21.272 $ 98.28         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.418 $ 62.61         Emma Pearson on Billy Billy BYO               
   2nd 22.444 $ 48.05         Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
   3rd 22.458 $ 34.94         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   4th 25.748                 Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost               
   5th 26.132                 Trista Richards on Buddy NR                   
N/T    421.020                Prairie Robbins on Miss Valynx                
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N/T    422.295                Carley Cooper on Opie                         
N/T    423.889                Kinley Crow on Blue Bourbon Belle             
N/T    425.687                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
N/T    428.884                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
N/T    436.491                Gracie Pearson on Jets Honored Cash           

                                                                               
7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2590.00, Rider count = 65         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.444, Placings = 10, Pool = $  906.50                      
     2D Time = 15.944, Placings = 12, Pool = $  777.00                      
     3D Time = 16.444, Placings =  9, Pool = $  518.00                      
     4D Time = 16.944, Placings = 19, Pool = $  388.50                      
                     Not Placed = 15                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.444 $362.60         Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   2nd 15.524 $271.95         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   3rd 15.544 $181.30         Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   4th 15.665 $ 90.65         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   5th 15.689                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   6th 15.731                 Stephanie Newman on Famous Golden Angel       
   7th 15.736                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   8th 15.768                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
   9th 15.774                 Stephanie Newman on Velma Kellie              
  10th 15.805                 Prairie Robbins on Miss Valynx                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.020 $310.80         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   2nd 16.054 $233.10         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   3rd 16.098 $155.40         Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
   4th 16.101 $ 77.70         Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
   5th 16.122                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
   6th 16.124                 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder            
   7th 16.144                 Trista Richards on Buddy NR                   
   8th 16.150                 Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
   9th 16.175                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  10th 16.249                 Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
  11th 16.316                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  12th 16.367                 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.486 $207.20         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   2nd 16.521 $155.40         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   3rd 16.524 $103.60         Reese Martin on Belles Silks                  
   4th 16.580 $ 51.80         Carley Cooper on Opie                         
   5th 16.608                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   6th 16.649                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   7th 16.662                 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
   8th 16.853                 Kris Van Wyk on Dual Star                     
   9th 16.927                 Addison Oliver on Will You Shine My Penny     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.996 $155.40         Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
   2nd 17.027 $116.55         Helen Jurjens on Apollos First Fit            
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   3rd 17.069 $ 77.70         Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boonsbank           
   4th 17.110 $ 38.85         Morgan Rufenacht on JWM Maid of Fame          
   5th 17.116                 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
   6th 17.210                 Maddy McGee on Karen                          
   7th 17.267                 Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
   8th 17.299                 Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost               
   9th 17.323                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  10th 17.350                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  11th 17.406                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  12th 17.434                 Ava Petersen on Smokin Brite Chick            
  13th 18.147                 Morgan Rufenacht on Houston NR                
  14th 18.229                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  15th 18.820                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  16th 19.650                 Stephanie Newman on Jess Suprize Me           
  17th 19.652                 Deb Cox on Firewater Whiz                     
  18th 21.007                 Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
  19th 22.745                 Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
N/T    400.000                Reese Martin on Train B Maggie                
N/T    400.000                Bekah Fell on Jags Tough Leo                  
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Turbo Energy                  
N/T    415.597                Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
N/T    415.950                Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
N/T    416.042                Carrie Sutton on Flashin Reward               
N/T    416.339                Ava Petersen on Skips Dancin Bug              
N/T    416.404                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    416.638                Prairie Robbins on JM Famefullofcash          
N/T    416.780                Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60               
N/T    416.928                Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
N/T    417.046                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
N/T    417.209                Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Hot French Wranglers   
N/T    417.654                Shelby Jurjens on Reds The One                
N/T    423.371                Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 

                                                                               
7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.524, Placings =  6, Pool = $   98.00                      
     2D Time = 16.024, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                      
     3D Time = 16.524, Placings =  2, Pool = $   56.00                      
     4D Time = 17.524, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.524 $ 58.80              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   2nd 15.544 $ 39.20              Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance         
   3rd 15.689                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   4th 15.736                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   5th 15.768         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   6th 16.020                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.124 $ 50.40              Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder       
   2nd 16.175 $ 33.60              Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
   3rd 16.316                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
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                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.649 $ 33.60              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   2nd 17.027 $ 22.40              Helen Jurjens on Apollos First Fit       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 21.007 $ 42.00              Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk       
N/T    416.404                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
N/T    416.780                     Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60          

                                                                               
7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   150.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.069, Placings =  2, Pool = $   90.00                      
     2D Time = 18.069, Placings =  3, Pool = $   60.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.069 $ 90.00         Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boonsbank           
   2nd 17.116                 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.820 $ 60.00         Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
   2nd 19.650                 Stephanie Newman on Jess Suprize Me           
   3rd 21.007                 Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            

7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.665, Placings =  4, Pool = $  126.00                      
     2D Time = 16.165, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                      

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.665 $ 75.60         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   2nd 15.731 $ 50.40         Stephanie Newman on Famous Golden Angel       
   3rd 15.774                 Stephanie Newman on Velma Kellie              
   4th 16.020                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.486 $ 50.40         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
   2nd 17.110 $ 33.60         Morgan Rufenacht on JWM Maid of Fame          
   3rd 17.210                 Maddy McGee on Karen                          

                                                                               
7:17 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   620.00, Rider count = 31         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.444, Placings =  5, Pool = $  310.00                      
     2D Time = 16.444, Placings = 15, Pool = $  186.00                      
     3D Time = 17.444, Placings =  5, Pool = $  124.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.444 $155.00              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   2nd 15.824 $ 93.00              Trista Richards on Buddy NR              
   3rd 16.098 $ 62.00              Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   4th 16.122                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
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   5th 16.249                      Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.524 $ 93.00              Reese Martin on Belles Silks             
   2nd 16.556 $ 55.80              Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   3rd 16.580 $ 37.20              Carley Cooper on Opie                    
   4th 16.662                      Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
   5th 16.663                      Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
   6th 16.667                      Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
   7th 16.870                      Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost          
   8th 16.939                      Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket         
   9th 16.965                      Addison Oliver on Dualing Pennies        
  10th 16.970                      Shelby Layher on Snickers                
  11th 16.996                      Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
  12th 17.029                      Gracee Downing on WL Frenchmans Mocha    
  13th 17.047                      Hallee Sheffield on RS Blue Pine Drifter 
  14th 17.210                      Maddy McGee on Karen                     
  15th 17.406                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.910 $ 62.00              Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
   2nd 18.537 $ 37.20              Natalia Werhman on Houston               
   3rd 18.820 $ 24.80              Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   4th 22.395                      Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
   5th 27.313                      Wylie Ford on Trigger NR                 
N/T    400.000                     Kaylee Roach on Jonny                    
N/T    400.000                     Reese Martin on Train B Maggie           
N/T    416.657                     Addison Oliver on Will You Shine My Penny
N/T    417.654                     Shelby Jurjens on Reds The One           
N/T    419.080                     Josie Bell on Izzy                       
N/T    423.371                     Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
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